PENTEK INTELLIKIT
CONSTANT PRESSURE CONTROLLER
DATA SHEET
PN
99
3
(0
9-

B30PIK20-80 30 2.0HP 275 195 42 85 L30P4EMGS PID20 P43B0020A3-C
B30PIK30-80 30 3.0HP 410 295 42 120 L30P4FMGS PID30 P43B0030A3-C
BERKELEY ORDERING INFORMATION
80Hz Kits utilize an undersized liquid end running at higher speed to match pump performance of the curve equivalent to the driving motor.
Maximum life expectancy of the liquid end is obtained using 60Hz solutions.
PENTEK INTELLIKIT
PN993 (09-01-23)        3
MYERS ORDERING INFORMATION
  60HZ NEMA 3 KITS
ORDER # FLOW
SERIES HP
SHUT-OFF
HEAD
AT RATED
FLOW AT MAX RUNOUT
PUMP DRIVE MOTOR
TDH (FT) TDH (FT) FLOW (GPM) TDH (FT)
M5PIK10-60 5 1 650 475 7 300 ST10-5PLUS PID10 P43B0010A3-C
M5PIK15-60 5 1.5 885 640 7 400 ST15-5PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M8PIK10-60 7/8 1 540 380 10 140 ST10-8PLUS PID10 P43B0010A3-C
M8PIK15-60 7/8 1.5 740 475 10 190 ST15-8PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M8PIK20-60 7/8 2 920 610 10 210 ST20-8PLUS PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M12PIK10-60 10/12 1 495 300 15 110 ST10-12PLUS PID10 P43B0010A3-C
M12PIK15-60 10/12 1.5 629 410 15 150 ST15-12PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M12PIK20-60 10/12 2 795 498 15 200 ST20-12PLUS PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M12PIK30-60 10/12 3 1100 710 15 250 ST30-12PLUS PID30 P43B0030A3-C
M15PIK10-60 15 1 310 200 21 95 ST10-15PLUS PID10 P43B0010A3-C
M15PIK15-60 15 1.5 420 280 21 120 ST15-15PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M15PIK20-60 15 2 522 350 21 150 ST20-15PLUS PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M15PIK30-60 15 3 770 520 21 230 ST30-15PLUS PID30 P43B0030A3-C
M20PIK10-60 20 1 250 185 28 80 ST10-20PLUS PID10 P43B0010A3-C
M20PIK15-60 20 1.5 335 232 28 110 ST15-20PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M20PIK20-60 20 2 420 310 28 150 ST20-20PLUS PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M20PIK30-60 20 3 640 460 28 200 ST30-20PLUS PID30 P43B0030A3-C
M30PIK15-60 30 1.5 210 145 42 55 SS15-30 PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M30PIK20-60 30 2 275 195 42 85 SS20-30 PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M30PIK30-60 30 3 410 295 42 120 SS30-30 PID30 P43B0030A3-C
M50PIK30-60 50 3 180 119 63 80 SS30-50 PID30 P43B0030A3-C
80HZ NEMA 3 KITS
ORDER # FLOW
SERIES HP
SHUT-OFF
HEAD
AT RATED
FLOW AT MAX RUNOUT
PUMP DRIVE MOTOR
TDH (FT) TDH (FT) FLOW (GPM) TDH (FT)
M8PIK15-80 7/8 1.5 740 475 10 190 ST7-8PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M8PIK20-80 7/8 2.5 920 610 10 210 ST10-8PLUS PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M12PIK15-80 10/12 1.5 629 410 15 150 ST7-12PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M12PIK20-80 10/12 2 795 498 15 200 ST10-12PLUS PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M12PIK30-80 10/12 3 1100 710 15 250 ST15-12PLUS PID30 P43B0030A3-C
M15PIK15-80 15 1.5 420 280 21 120 ST7-15PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M15PIK20-80 15 2 522 350 21 150 ST10-15PLUS PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M15PIK30-80 15 3 770 520 21 230 ST15-15PLUS PID30 P43B0030A3-C
M20PIK15-80 20 1.5 335 232 28 110 ST7-20PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C

Ph: 800.363.7867
Fx: 888.606.5484
STA-RITE ORDERING INFORMATION
  60HZ NEMA 3 KITS
ORDER # FLOW
SERIES HP
SHUT-OFF
HEAD
AT RATED
FLOW AT MAX RUNOUT
PUMP DRIVE MOTOR
TDH (FT) TDH (FT) FLOW (GPM) TDH (FT)
S5PIK10-60 5 1HP 650 475 7 300 L5P4EHL PID10 P43B0010A3-C
S5PIK15-60 5 1.5HP 885 640 7 400 L5P4FHL PID20 P43B0015A3-C
S7PIK10-60 7 1HP 540 380 10 140 L7P4EHL PID10 P43B0010A3-C
S7PIK15-60 7 1.5HP 740 475 10 190 L7P4FHL PID20 P43B0015A3-C
S7PIK20-60 7 2HP 920 610 10 210 L7P4GHL PID20 P43B0020A3-C
S10PIK10-60 10 1HP 495 300 15 110 L10P4EH PID10 P43B0010A3-C
S10PIK15-60 10 1.5HP 629 410 15 150 L10P4FH PID20 P43B0015A3-C
S10PIK20-60 10 2HP 795 498 15 200 L10P4GH PID20 P43B0020A3-C
S10PIK30-60 10 3HP 1100 710 15 250 L10P4HH PID30 P43B0030A3-C
S15PIK10-60 15 1HP 310 200 21 95 L15P4EH PID10 P43B0010A3-C
S15PIK15-60 15 1.5HP 420 280 21 120 L15P4FH PID20 P43B0015A3-C
S15PIK20-60 15 2.0HP 522 350 21 150 L15P4GH PID20 P43B0020A3-C
S15PIK30-60 15 3.0HP 770 520 21 230 L15P4HH PID30 P43B0030A3-C
S20PIK10-60 20 1HP 250 185 28 80 L20P4EH PID10 P43B0010A3-C
S20PIK15-60 20 1.5HP 335 232 28 110 L20P4FH PID20 P43B0015A3-C
S20PIK20-60 20 2.0HP 420 310 28 150 L20P4GH PID20 P43B0020A3-C
S20PIK30-60 20 3.0HP 640 460 28 200 L20P4HH PID30 P43B0030A3-C
S30PIK20-60 30 2.0HP 275 195 42 85 L30P4GH PID20 P43B0020A3-C
S30PIK30-60 30 3.0HP 410 295 42 120 L30P4HH PID30 P43B0030A3-C
S50PIK20-60 50 2.0HP 180 119 63 80 L50P4GH PID20 P43B0020A3-C
80HZ NEMA 3 KITS
ORDER # FLOW
SERIES HP
SHUT-OFF
HEAD
AT RATED
FLOW AT MAX RUNOUT
PUMP DRIVE MOTOR
TDH (FT) TDH (FT) FLOW (GPM) TDH (FT)
S7PIK15-80 7 1.5HP 740 475 10 190 L7P4DHL PID20 P43B0015A3-C
S7PIK20-80 7 2HP 920 610 10 210 L7P4EHL PID20 P43B0020A3-C
S7PIK30-80 7 3HP 1205 805 10 290 L7P4FHL PID30 P43B0030A3-C
S10PIK15-80 10 1.5HP 629 410 15 150 L10P4DH PID20 P43B0015A3-C
S10PIK20-80 10 2HP 795 498 15 200 L10P4EH PID20 P43B0020A3-C
S10PIK30-80 10 3HP 1100 710 15 250 L10P4FH PID30 P43B0030A3-C
S15PIK15-80 15 1.5HP 420 280 21 120 L15P4DH PID20 P43B0015A3-C
S15PIK20-80 15 2.0HP 522 350 21 150 L15P4EH PID20 P43B0020A3-C
S15PIK30-80 15 3.0HP 770 520 21 230 L15P4FH PID30 P43B0030A3-C
S20PIK15-80 20 1.5HP 335 232 28 110 L20P4DH PID20 P43B0015A3-C